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1701218 12/18/2002

BM 5'06''120

03/21/2025

3:41 PM

Yes

ADAMS, LAJAYDEN

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1078420 08/23/1984

BF 5'04''260

03/21/2025

4:19 PM

Yes

CONNER, PATRICE R.

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

01734212 09/12/1974

BF 5'06''210

03/21/2025

1:23 AM

Yes

DUNKLEY-FRANKLIN, MICHAELYNNE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

488361 03/22/1989

WM 5'06''140

03/21/2025

2:06 AM

Yes

EMERSON, JUSTIN W

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01734215 07/18/1976

BF 5'05''115

03/21/2025

12:08 PM

Yes

HANNON, KATRINA RENEE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1445094 03/06/1984

WF 5'03''110

03/21/2025

9:38 PM

Yes

MCPHERSON, AMANDA

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

674001 02/02/1984

BM 6'00''200

03/21/2025

5:44 PM

Yes

RATCLIFF, MARCUS

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

1639089 09/29/1993

BM 5'10''170

03/21/2025

9:04 AM

Yes

SMART, KENNETH C.

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

548749 01/17/1994

BM 5'05''140

03/21/2025

10:44 AM

Yes

STEVENSON, KENNETH E, JR

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

01734214 09/05/1991

BM 5'08''200

03/21/2025

10:53 AM

Yes

SWEENEY, JAMES E.

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01734213 03/11/2004

WM 5'10''175

03/21/2025

4:43 AM

Yes

TITTLE, JOSHUA C

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734216 02/19/1985

BM 5'07''140

03/21/2025

6:10 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, MELVIN

SPD SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA
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1687511 07/07/2004

BM 5'06''180

03/21/2025

7:38 PM

Yes

WILSON, NATHAN

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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